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WHAT’S IN THE BOX =)




GETITON # Download on the
’ Google Play | @& App Store



HOW TO WEAR )

@ Try different sizes for a perfect fit and audio
performance.




FIRST TIME USE

Ghost Edition



POWER ON & CONNECT

’ ON
ON \\\. Fast Pair
.

Others Android™ Windows 10 vi803+

Bluetooth O JBL Tune Buds 2 3$ Bluetooth x
JBL Tune Buds 2  connected (D) JBL Tune Buds 2 will New UBL Tune Buds 2 found

2 linked with Ifthis s your device, connect toft.

my account@gmail.com

Choose "UBL Tune Buds 2"
to connect.

* Compatible with Android
phones running 6+

[ comece y P

Microsoft Swift Pair



DUAL CONNECT + SYNC [jC]
< >
& S &

L R LR

Stereo mode Mono mode



MULTI-POINT CONINECTION L[

® Tap x 1 e Hold (5s)



CONTROLS *

@Ambient Awane* &Ta\kThr*u* il bl ed
ot ie oo XYy
% ------ ‘ (/= &/%
o0 -—
- . R )
-+ Bixby/Siri®/Others -+ Bixby/Siri®/Others
-— -—

®Tapx1 e Tapx2 eeeTapx3 emmHold(2s)
* Enable advance controls by connecting your JBL TUNE BUDS 2 to JBL Headphones app ‘



VOICEAWARE

.......

.lll?))



POWER OFF




FACTORY RESET




DO MORE WITH THE APP

< <
Gestures byl ® Q_ JBLHEADPHONES
Po— ,
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i Rock. FuNK




CHARGING

10mIN% =3H 2



LED BEHAVIORS -O-

R 3 * BT connecting - e e D Low battery

°® * BT connected ode @ Chanrging

i * BT not connected

L LN m Fully charged



TECH SPEC

Model: TUNE BUDS 2 Talk time with ANCon: Upto5hrs
Driver size: 10 mm /0.39" Dynamic Driver Frequency response: 20 Hz - 20 kHz
Power supply: S5V==1A Impedance: 16 ohm
Earbud: 5.5 g per pc (11 g combined) / Sensitivity: 100 dB SPL@1 kHz
0.012 Ibs per pc (0.024 Ibs combined)  payimum SPL: 95dB
Charging case: 4069/0.091bs Microphone sensitivity: -38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
Charging case (Ghost Edition): 42.69/0.094 Ibs Bluetooth version: 53
Earbud battery type: Lithium-ion battery (68mAh /3.85V)  glyetooth profile version: A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
Charging case battery type: Lithium-ion battery (630mAh /3.8V)  pjyetooth transmitter frequency range: 2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz
Charging time: 2hrs from empty Bluetooth transmitter power: <12dBm (EIRP)
Music playtime with BT on and ANC off: Up to 12 hrs Bluetooth transmitter modulation:  GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

P54 Music playtime with BT on and ANCon: Upto 10 hrs Maximum operation temperature: 25°C

Talk time with ANC off: Upto6hrs



[FR]

CONTENU DE LA BOITE
APPLICATION

Obtenez encore plus de controle
et de personnalisation de votre
expérience découte avec cette
application gratuite.

(COMMENT LES PORTER
Essayez les différentes tailles pour
un maintien et des performances
audio parfaits.

PREMIERE UTILISATION
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION
Autres

Choisissez la connexion a
«JBLTune Buds 2 ».

* Compatible avec les téléphones
Android utilisant au moins une
version 6

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Mode stéréo | Mode mono
CCONNEXION MULTIPOINT
2appareils maximum

Toucher x 1| Appuyer (5's)
(COMMANDES

ANC (RBA)*

Ambient Aware (perception de
I'environnement)*

TalkThru (Conversation)*
Bixby/Siri®/Autres

Toucherx 1|Toucherx2|
Toucherx 3 | Appuyer (25)

* Activez les commandes
avancées en connectant vos
JBLTUNE BUDS 2 & I'application
JBL Headphones 3.
VOICEAWARE

ARRET

REINITIALISATION D'USINE
Toucherx 2 | Appuyer (5 5)
PLUS DE POSSIBILITES AVEC
L'APPLICATION

(CHARGE

SIGNIFICATIONS DES TEMOINS
Connexion BT | BT connecté |
BT non connecté

Batterie faible | Charge |

Charge complete

SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Modele:

Taille de haut-parleur :
Alimentation électrique :
Ecouteurs :

Boitier de charge :
Boitier de charge (Ghost Edition):
Type de batterie des écouteurs :

TUNEBUDS 2

Haut avleurdynam\quede10mm/039"
5V=
559 \e(emgmmbmes)/
0,012 Ibs piece (0,024 Ibs combinés)
40,69/0,091bs

42,69/0,0941bs

yp : (68mAh /385V)
Type de batterie du boitierde charge: Batterie (630mAh/3,8)
Temps de charge : 2 heures complétes

Autonomie de lecture de musique
avec BT actif et RBA inactive :
Autonomie de lecture de musique
avec BT et RBA actifs :

Autonomie de conversation
sansRBA :

Autnnomie de conversation

avec RB/

Réponse en fréquence :
Impédance :

Version du Bluetooth :

Version du profil Bluetooth :
Plage de fréquences de I'émetteur
Bluetooth :

Puissance de I'émetteur Bluetooth :

Modulation de I'émetteur Bluetooth :

Température de fonctionnement
maximale :

Jusqud 12 heures
Jusqua 10 heures

Jusqu'a 6 heures

Jusqua s heures

20Hz-20kHz

16 ohms

100dB SPL 3 1kHz

95d8

-38.dBV/Pad 1kHz

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,46Hz-2,4835 GHz

<1248 (PIRE)

GESK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

{ A

HVAD ER DER | ASKEN
APPEN

Fa endnu mere kontrol og en
personlig tilpasning af din
Iytteoplevelse med denne
gratis app.

SADAN BARES DE

Prov forskellige storrelser for at opnd
perfekt pasform og lyd.
BRUG FORSTE GANG
T/ND 0G FORBIND

Andre

Veelg“JBL Tune Buds 2" for at
forbinde.

* Kompatibel med Android-
telefoner der korer 6+

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereotilstand | Monotilstand
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE
Maksimalt 2 enheder

Tryk > 1| Hold (5 sekunder)
BETJENING

ANC (aktiv stejreduktion)*

Ambient Aware*

TalkThru*

Bixby/Siri®/Andre

Trykx 1 Trykx 2| Trykx 3|
Hold (2 sekunder)

* Aktiver avanceret betjening ved
at forbinde din JBLTUNE BUDS 2 til
JBL Headphones appen @.
VOICEAWARE

SLUK

NULSTILLING TIL
FABRIKSINDSTILLINGER

Tryk x 2| Hold (5 sekunder)

GOR MERE MED APPEN
OPLADNING

LED-SYMBOLER

Bluetooth forbinder |

Bluetooth forbundet |

Bluetooth ikke forbundet

Lavt batteri | Oplader | Fuldt opladet



SPECIFIKATIONER
lodel:
Enheds-storrelse:
Stromforsyning:
Oretelefoner:
Lade-etui:

TUNEBUDS 2

10 mm /0,39" dynamisk enhed
5V===1A

5,5gpr. stk (11 g kombineret)
420,69

Lade-etui (Ghost Edition): 4269

Batteritype Litiumion-batteri (68 mAh /3,85 V)
Batteritype (lad Lit batteri (630 mAh /3,8V)
Opladningstid: 2timer fra tom

Musikspilletid med Bluetooth tendt og

aktiv stojreduktion slukket: Op il 12 timer

Musikspilletid med Bluetooth taendt og

aktiv stojreduktion tndt: Op til 10 timer

Taletid med aktiv stojreduktion

slukket: Op'til 6 timer

Taletid med aktiv stojreduktion teendt: Op til 5 timer

Frekvensomrade: 20Hz- 20 kHz

Impedans: 160hm

Folsomhed: 100 dB SPL@1 kHz

Maksimal SPL: 95d8

Mikrofonfolsomhed: -38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
Bluetooth-version: 53

Bluetooth-profil-version:
Bluetooth-senders frekvensomrade:
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:
Maksimal driftstemperatur:

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz

<12dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

 DE |

VERPACKUNGSINHALT

APP

Hole dir mit dieser kostenlosen
App noch mehr Kontrolle

und Personalisierung fiir dein
Horerlebnis.
TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN
Probiere fiir eine perfekte
Passform und Audio-Performance
verschiedene GroBen aus.
ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG
EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN
Weitere

,JBLTune Buds 2" zum Verbinden
auswahlen.

* Kompatibel mit Android-Telefonen
ab Version 6

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereo-Modus | Mono-Modus
MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG
Maximal 2 Geréte

1 tippen | Gedriickt halten (5 Sek.)
STEUERELEMENTE

ANC (Aktives Noise-Cancelling)*

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Ambient Aware ;c:it::ell;rﬁﬂe:
TalkThru*
Bixby/Siri®/Weitere
1 tippen | 2 x tippen | 3  tippen | Ladebox (Ghost Edition):
Gedriickt halten (2 Sek.) Ohrhrer-Akkutyp:
* Aktiviere erweiterte Ladebox-Akkutyp:
Steuerelemente, indem du die Ladezeit: o
JBLTUNE BUDS 2 mit der JBL i
Headphones-App verbindest ausgeschaltetem ANC:
VOICEAWARE Musikwiedergabezeit mit
AUSSCHALTEN eingeschaltetem ANC und BT:
RESET AUF DIE Gesprachszeit mit ausgeschaltetem ANC:
WERKSEINSTELLUNGEN Gesprachszeit _mi( eingeschaltetem ANC:
2 tippen | Gedriickt haten (5 Sek.) f;f::;";:“’“"'"
MACH NOCH MEHR MIT Empfindiichieit
DER APP Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
AUFLADEN Mikrofonempfindlichkeit:
LED-VERHALTEN Bluetooth-Version:
BT wird verbunden | BT verbunden| | Bluetooth-Profilversion:
BT nicht verbunden Bluetooth- )
Ak schwach | ufaden | Ubertragungsfrequenzbereich:
Voll geladen Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:

g

Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

TUNEBUDS 2
10-mm-Dynamiktreiber

S5V===1A

5,59 proStk. (11 zusammen)
4069

269

Lithium-lonen-Akku (68 mA/3,85 V)
Lithium-lonen-Akku (630 mAh/3,8 V)
25td. ab leerem Akku

Biszu 12 Std.

Biszu 10 Std.

Bis zu 6 Std.

Biszu 5 Std.

20Hz - 20 kHz
16.0hm

100 dB SPL bei 1 kHz
95d8

-38 dBV/Pa bei 1 kHz

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

< 12dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C



MEPIEXOMENO THX ZYXKEYAZIAZ
EQAPMOTH

E¢aogaiote akopa peyalitepo
£heyxo Kat €atopikeuon TG
eumelpiag akpéaon pe vt Ty
Swpedv epappioyn.

NOZ NATO OOPEZETE

Dokipdote Slagopetika peyédi yia
va netdyete Ty Tékela apyioy Kat
anodoon fyov.

XPHEIH NPQTH GOPA

ANAMMA & ZYNAEZH

&g
Emhére JBL Tune Buds 2"yiava
ovvdeeite.

* Tuppato pe héguva Android
Tiou Xpnatomolody ékdoon 6 1
|i€Tayevéotepn

AINAH ZYNAEZH + EYTXPONIZMOX
STepeoguviki) hermoupyia |
Movoguviki} Aerroupyia

ZYNAEZH NOAAANAQN THMEION
To moh0 2 ouoKevég

Naviote x 1| Kpatiote nampévo

(5 8eut)

EAEX0X

ANC*

Ambient Aware (Eniyvwon
nepipdMovtog)*

TalkThru*

Bixbyy/Siri®/AN\eg

Natiotex 1| Natote x2 |
Natiote x 3 | Kpatote natnpévo
(2 8evr)

* Evepyonolfote Toug
Tiponypévoug ehéyyoug ouvdéovtag
70 JBLTUNE BUDS 2 pe v
epappoyr} JBL Headphones
VDI(EAWA

IBHIIMO

ENANAQOPA EPTOXTAZIAKON
PYOMIZEQN

Natfotex2 |

Kpatjote matnpévo (5 Seut)
KANTE NEPIZZOTEPA ME THN
EOAPMOTH

OOPTIZH

AEITOYPTIA LED

Sovbeon BT | BT ouvoéBne |

BT dev ouvdénke

XapnM, otabyn pnatapiag |
Doprion | Exet popioel mjpug

TEXNIKEE NPOAIATPAOEL
Movtého:

MeéyeBog obnyoi:
Trogodooia:
AkovgTIKG:

Bijkn poprionc:
Brikn opriong (Ghost Edition):
Timog pmatapiag akouoTIKOU:

Timog umavapiac Biikng péptiong:

Xpévog gépriong:
MGpKEIQ aVaMapaywyiC HOUOIKIiC
e 1o BT evepyomoupévo Kaito ANC
AMEVEPYOTIOMpEVO:

Midpkela avamapaywyng HOUOIKIiG e
10 BT kat To ANC evepyomomnpéva:
Xpévoc opihia pe to ANC
anEvEpyomOuEVD:

Xpévog opihiag pe To ANC
EvepyoTOINpEVO:

ZTuyvotnTa anokpiong:

Avtiotaon;:
Evaofnoi
Méyioto SPL:

Evaiobnoia pikpopavou:

‘Ekboon Bluetooth:

“ExSoon mpogih Bluetooth:

Edpog ouvoTTv mopmo Bluetooth:
loyug mopmou Bluetooth:
QDapépgwon mopmov Bluetooth:
Méyiotn Beppokpacia Aerrovpyiag:

TUNEBUDS 2

10mm/0,39" Buvauig oBnyog
SV===1A

5,5 gavatpy, (119 padi)/
0,0121bs ava . (0,024 Ibs pad)
4069/0,091bs
42,69/0,0941bs

Mratapia vty Miou (68 mAh /

Mymmpm ovtaw Niou (630 mAh /
38

2 (peg otav eivar GSe1a

Ewg 12 wpec
Ewg 10 wpec
Fug6 Gpec

a5 apec
20Hz- 20 kHz

16 ohm

100dB SPL@1 kHz

JBdBRsen i

e 4 AVRCPV1.6.2, HEPV1.8
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

< 12 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
5°C

(55 ]

CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA
APLICACION

Consigue todavia mas control y
personaliza tu escucha con mas
detalle en esta aplicacion gratuita.
COMO AJUSTARLOS

Prueba distintos tamarios para
obtener el ajuste iddneo y un
rendimiento de audio perfecto.
USO POR PRIMERA VEZ
ENCENDERY CONECTAR

Otros

Selecciona“JBL Tune Buds 2" para
conectar.

* Compatible con teléfonos con
Android 6 y versiones posteriores.
DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Modo estéreo | Modo mono
CONEXION MULTIPUNTO
Maximo 2 dispositivos

Tocar x 1| Mantener (5 s)
CONTROLES

ANC (Cancelacidn activa de ruido)*

Ambient Aware (Escucha del
entomo)*

TalkThru*

Bixby/Siri®/Otros

Tocarx 1|Tocarx 2| Tocar 3 |
Mantener (25)

* Activa los controles avanzados
conectando los JBL TUNE BUDS 2a
la aplicacion JBL Headphones .
VOICEAWARE

APAGAR

REINICIO DE FABRICA

Tocarx 2 | Mantener (5's)
CONSIGUE MAS CON LA
APLICACION

CARGA

(COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED
Conectando Bluetooth |
Bluetooth conectado |

Bluetooth no conectado

Bateria baja | Carga |

(Carga completa



ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Modelo:

Tamaiio del driver:
Fuente de alimentacion:

TUNEBUDS 2
Driver dinamico de 10 mm
5 A

o

PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO
SOVELLUS

Talla ilmaisella sovelluksella voit
hallita kuuntelukokemustasi
entistakin paremmin ja muokata

Auricular: 5,5 por unidad (11 g combinados)
Estuche de carga: 20569
Estuche de carga (Ghnst Edition): 42,69
Tlpndehalena Bateria de deli h/3,385V)
D he d Bateria de jones de Ah/38V)
Tiempo d 2 horas desde carga agotada
Tiempo de reproduccion de miisica
con la funcion Bluetooth activada y
ANC desactivada: Hasta 12 horas.
Tiempo de reproduccion de miisica
con las funciones de Bluetooth y
ANCactivadas: Hasta 10 horas
Tiempo de conversacion con ANC
desactivada: Hasta 6 horas
‘Tiempo de conversacion con ANC
activada: Hasta 5 horas
Intervalo de frecuencias: 20 Hz- 20 kHz
Impedanua 160hm
ilidad: 100dB SPLa 1kHz
imo: 5
ensibilidad del micréfono: -38dBV/Paa1kHz

Versién de Bluetooth:

Versién del perfil de Bluetooth:
Rango de frecuencia del transmisor
Bluetooth:

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth:
Modulacién del transmisor Bluetooth:
Temperatura maxima de
funcionamiento:

A20PV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1 8
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz

<12d8m (EIRP)

GESK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

siita

KAYTTOOHJEET

Kokeile eri kokoja, jotta saat parhaan
istuvuuden ja aanenlaadun.
ENSIMMAINEN KAYTTOKERTA
VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA
YHDISTAMINEN

Muut

Valitse“JBL Tune Buds 2" yhteyden
muodostamiseksi.

*Yhteensopiva Android-puhelinten
kanssa, joissa on kayttojarjestelma 6+
KAKSOISLUTANTA -+ SYNKR.
Stereotila | Monotila
MONIPISTEYHTEYS

Enintdan 2 laitetta

Napauta x 1 Pidd painettuna (5's)
OHJAIMET

ANC*

TEKNISET TIEDOT
Malli:

Ambient Aware TUNEBUDS 2
SnLAw Elementin koko: 10mm/0,39" Dynaaminen elementti
! b SV===1A
TalkThru* Nappikuuloke: 559/ kpl
Bixby/Siri*/Muut (11 gyhdistettyna) / 0,012 paunaa / kpl
Napauta x 1| Napauta x 2| (0,024 paunaa yhdistettyna)
Napauta x 3 | Pida painettuna (2s) | Latauskotelo: 40,69/0,09 paunaa
*Ota kdyttaon i i Latauskotel 42 69/0,094 paunaa
o kku (68 mAh /3,85 V)
Cfjaimet L Lit ku (630mAh /3,8V)
—Kuul

JBLTUNE BUDS 2 JBL Zlunﬂalyhjasla
VOICEAWARE Jopa 12 tuntia
VIRTA POIS
TEHDASASETUSTEN PALAUTUS Jopa 10 tuntia
Napauta x 2 | Pida painettuna (5's) iolm 2 tuntia
SOVELLUKSEN a5 tuntia

. Taajuusvaste: 20Hz-20kHz
LISEOMINAISUUDET mpedan Leohma
LATAUTUU Herkkyys: me dn SPL@1 kHz
LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT |  Maksimi SPL:
Muodostetaan BT-yhteytta | Mikrofonin herkkyys: 738 dBV/Pa@l kHz

BT yhdistetty | BT ei yhdistetty
Alhainen akkuvirta | Latautuu |
Taysin ladattu

Bluetooth-versio:

AZDPVW 4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
: 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Bluemom-lahemmen teho: <12dBm (EIRP)
Bluetooth-lahettimen modulaatio:  GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
Maksimi kayttolampétila: 45°C



ADOBOZ TARTALMA Ambient Aware (Kmyezeti zaj
ALKALMAZAS beengedése)*

Ezzel az ingyene dssalmég  TalkThry é

tobb ellendrzést és személyre szabott  Bixby/Siri®/Egyebek

zenehallgatasi élményt kaphat.
AHASZNALAT MODJA

Prébaljon ki kiilonbozd méreteket
atokéletes egyezés és audio-
teljesitmény eléréséhez.

ELSO HASZNALAT
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS
Egyebek

Vdlassza a, JBL Tune Buds 2" elemet
a csatlakozashoz.

* Kompatibilis a 6-0s vagy annal
tjabb verziojd Android operacids
rendszeri telefonokkal

KETTOS CSATLAKOZAS +
SZINKRONIZALAS

Sztered iizemméd | Moné iizemméd
MULTIPONTOS CSATLAKOZAS
Maximalis 2 eszkoz

Erintse meg 1-szer |

Tartsa lenyomva (5 mp)
VEZERLOK

ANC*

Erintse meg 1-szer|

Erintse meg 2-szer |

Erintse meg 3-szor |

Tartsa lenyomva (2 mp)

* Engedélyezze a specialis
vezérlésta JBLTUNE BUDS 2 és a
JBL Headphones alkalmazés
osszekapcsoldsaval.
VOICEAWARE

KIKAPCSOLAS
GYARIVISSZAALLITAS
Erintse meg 2-szer |

Tartsa lenyomva (5 mp)

MUSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK
Modell:

Hangszoro mérete:
Tapellatas:
Filhallgats:

Toltétok:

Toltétok (Ghost Edition):
Fiilhallgaté akkumulator tipusa:
Toltétok akkumulatoranak tipusa:
Toltési ido:
Zenelejatszasi id6 bekapcsolt BT
éskikapcsolt ANC mellett:
Zenelejatszasi idd bekapcsolt BT
és bekapcsolt ANC mellett:
Beszélgetési idd kikapcsolt
ANCmellett:

Beszélgetési id6 bekapcsolt
ANCmellett:

Frekvendiavalasz:

TEGYEN TOBBET AZ 'z':'z'éf(z:'y'f;g
ALKALMAZASSAL Maximalis SPL:
ToLTES Mikrofon érzékenysége:
LEDTULA Bl h

BT csatlakoztatésa | Bluelonlhjpvuﬁ[verz
BT csatlakoztatva| Bluetooth jelads

BT nincs csatlakoztatva
Alacsony akkumulatortiiltottség |
Toltés | Teljesen feltdltve

frekvenciatartomanya:

Bluetooth jeladd teljesitmény:
Bluetooth jeladd modulaci
Maximalis tizemi homérséklet:

TUNEBUDS 2

10mm /0,39" dinamikus hangszré
S5V==1A

/

CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE
APP

55 m

0,012 font darabonként (0,024 font
egyittesen)

40,69/0,09 font
42,69/0,094font

Litium-ion akkumuldtor (68 mAh /3,85 V)
Litium-ion akkumuldtor (630 mAh /3,8V)
2 ra teljesen lemeriit allapothsl

Legfeljebb 12 6ra
Legfeljebb 10 6ra
Legfeljebb 6 dra

Legfeljebb 5 6ra
20Hz- 20 kHz

16 0hm

100 dB SPL 1 kHz-en

-38 dBV/Pa 1kHz-en

A‘ZDPVM, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
2,4GHz-2; 4835 GHz

<12d8m
GFSK H/‘LDQPSK 8DPSK
45

Ottieni un maggi Il

e personalizzazione della tua
esperienza di ascolto con questa
App gratuita.

COME INDOSSARLI

Prova misure diverse per comfort e
prestazioni audio perfetti.
ALPRIMO UTILIZZO
ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO
Altri

Scegli*JBL Tune Buds 2" per
effettuare il collegamento.

* Compatibile con i telefoni Android
con versione 6+

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Modalita stereo | Modalita mono
(CONNESSIONE MULTI-PUNTO
Massimo 2 dispositivi

Tocco X 1| Tenere premuto (5 's)
CONTROLLI

ANC*

Ambient Aware*

TalkThru*

Bixby/Siri®/Altri

Tocco X 1|Tocco x 2 | Tocco 3|
Tenere premuto (2'5)

* Attivai controlli

avanzati collegando le tue
JBLTUNEBUDS 2 allapp JBL
Headphone:
VOICEAWARE

SPEGNIMENTO

RIPRISTINO ALLE
IMPOSTAZIONI PREDEFINITE
Tocco X 2| Tenere premuto (5 s)
FAI DI PIU CON L'APP
RICARICA

(COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED
Collegamento BT | BT collegato |
BT non collegato

Batteria scarica | Ricarica |
Completamente carica




SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Modello:

Auricolari:

Custodia di ricarica:

TUNEBUDS 2
Drwer dinamico da 10 mm /0,39"
A

559 per pz (11 g combinato) /
0,012 Ibs per pz (0,024 Ibs combinato)
40,69/0,09Ibs

Custodia di ricarica (Ghost Edition): 42,6 g /0,094 Ibs

Tipo di batteria degli auricola
Tipo di btteria custodia diricarica:

Batteria agliionidilitio (68 mAh /3,85 V)
Batteria agliioniditio (630 mAh/3,8V)
2 0re da scarich

Autonomia n riproduzione
musicale con BT attiva e ANC
disattivata:

Autonomia iniproduzione
musicale con BT e ANC attiva:
Autonomia in conversazione con

ita:
Autonomia in conversazione con
ANCattiva:
Rispostain requenza:

SPL massimo:

ibilita del microfono:
Versione Bluetooth:
Versione profilo Bluetooth:
Intervallo di frequenza del
trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Modulazione del trasmettitore
Bluetooth:
Temperatura d'esercizio massima:

VERPAKKINGSINHOUD BEDIENING

APP ANC (Actieve ruisonderdrukking)*
Geniet van nog meer controle en Ambient Aware

de j jouw eigen )*
luisterervaring te creéren metdeze  TalkThru (Doorpraten)*

gratis app. Bixby/Siri*/Anderen

DRAGEN Txtikken | 2x tikken | 3 x tikken |
Probeer om Vasthouden (2 seconden)

Finoa12ore
Finoa 10 ore
Finoa 6 ore

Finoa 5 ore
20Hz-20kHz

16 0hm

100 dB SPL@1 kHz

95

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

53

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8

2.4GHz-2.4835 GHz
<12.dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

een perfecte pasvorm te vinden

en optimale audioprestaties te
verzekeren.

INGEBRUIKNAME
INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN
Anderen

Selecteer"JBL Tune Buds 2" om
verbinding te maken.

* Compatibel met Android-telefoons
met 6+

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereo-modus | Mono-modus
MEERPUNTSVERBINDING
Maximaal 2 apparaten

1 xtikken | Vasthouden (5 seconden)

*Schakel geavanceerde bediening
indoor je JBLTUNE BUDS 2 aan
tesluiten op de JBL Headphones-

L
VOICEAWARE
UITSCHAKELI
FABRIEKSINSTELLINGEN
2xtikken [Vasthouden (5 seconden)
DOE MEER MET DE APP
OPLADEN
LED-FUNCTIES
BT verbinden | BT verbonden|
BT niet verbonden
Batterij bijna leeg | Opladen |
Volledig opgeladen

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
odel:

Maat van driver:

Voeding:

Oordopje:

Oplaadcase:

Oplaadcase (Ghost Edition):
Type oordopjesbatterij:
Batterijtype oplaadcase:
Oplaadtijd:
Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan
en ANCuit:

Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan
enANCaan:

Spreektijd met ANC uit:
Spreektijd met ANC aan:
Frequentierespons:
Impedantie:

Gevoeligheid:

Maximaal SPL:
Microfoongevoeligheid:
Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:

Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender:

Bluetooth zendvermogen:
Modulatie Bluetooth-zender:
Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur:

TUNEBUDS 2

10mm /039" dynamische driver
SV===1A

55ek (11gsamen) /

0012 Ibs elk (0.024 Ibs samen)
40,69/0.091bs

42,69/0.0941bs

Lithium-ion batterij (68 mAh /3,85V)
Lithium-ion batterij (630 mAh /3,8V)
2uur wanneer leeg

Tot 12 uur

Tot 10 uur
Tot 6 uur
Tot 5 uur
20Hz-20kHz
160hm

100 dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB

38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

Azanw 4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,46Hz-2,4835 GHz

<12d8m (ERP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C



m

DETTEER | ESKEN

APP

Fa bedre kontroll og tilpasning
av lytteopplevelsen med denne
gratisappen.

SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET
Prov ulike storrelser for & finne den
perfekte passformen og lyden.
FORSTE GANGS BRUK
SLAPA 0G KOBLE TIL

Andre

Velg «JBL Tune Buds 2» for &
koble til.

* Kompatibel med Android-
telefoner som kjorer 6+
DOBBELTTILKOBLING +
SYNKRONISERING
Stereomodus | Monomodus
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE
Maks. 2 enheter

Tapp x 1| Hold (55)
KONTROLLER

ANC*

Ambient Aware*

TalkThru*

Bixbyy/Siri®/Andre

Tappx 1|Tappx 2 | Tapp <3|
Hold (25)

* Aktiver avanserte kontroller ved
4 koble JBL TUNE BUDS 2 til JBL
Headphones-appen @.
VOICEAWARE

FABRIKKTILBAKESTILLING
Tapp % 2| Hold (55)
GJOR MER MED APPEN
LADER

LED-ATFERD

BT koble til

BT tilkoblet

BT ikke tilkoblet

Lite batteri

Lader

Fulladet

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER
Modell:

TUNEBUDS 2
Driverstorrelse: 10 mm dynamisk driver
Stromforsyning: S5V===1A
Orepropp: 5,5gpr.stk (11gsamlet)
Ladeeske: 4069
Ladeeske (Ghost Edition): 4269
i batteri (63 mAh /3,85V)
Litium-ion-batteri (630 mAh /3,8V)
Ladetid: 2timer nr tomt
Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa
og ANCav: Opptil 12 timer
Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa
0g ANC pi: Opptil 10 timer
Taletid med ANCav: Opptil 6 timer
Taletid med ANC pi: Opptil§ timer
Frekvensrespons: 20Hz-20kHz
Impedans: 16 ohm
Folsomhet: 100 dB SPLved 1kHz
Maksimal SPL: 95dB
Mikrofonfalsomhet: -38BV/Paved 1kHz

Bluetooth-versjon:
Bluetooth-profilversjon:
Bluetooth-senderens frekvensomrade:
Bluetooth-sendereffekt:

Modulasjon for Bluetooth-sender:

Maks driftstemperatur:

A20PV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<12dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU
APLIKACA
Iyskaj jeszcze wieksza kontrole i

mozliwos¢

Ambient Aware (wiacz, by stysze¢
otoczenie)*

TalkThru (rozmawiaj bez

ji ia stuchawek)*

ji brzmienia,
wykorzystujac te bezpfatna aplikacje.
JAK KORZYSTAC ZE StUCHAWEK
Wyprdbuj rozne rozmiary, aby
zyskac wygode noszenia stuchawek i
najlepsze parametry audio.

PRZED PIERWSZYM UZYCIEM
WEACZANIE ZASILANIA 1 £ACZENIE
Inne

Wybierz, JBL Tune Buds 2, aby
pofaczyc.

* Kompatybilne ze smartfonami z
systemem Android w wersji 6+
DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Tryb diwigku stereo |

Tryb dzwigku mono

POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE
Maks. dwa urzadzenia

Stuknijx 1| Przytrzymaj (5's)
ELEMENTY STEROWANIA

ANC*

Bixby/Siri®/Inne

Stuknij x 1| Stuknijx 2 |

Stuknijx 3| Przytrzymaj (25)
*Wiacz sterowanie
zaawansowane, faczac stuchawki
JBLTUNE BUDS 2z aplikacja JBL
Headphones €
VOICEAWARE

WYLACZANIE ZASILANIA
PRZYWRACANIE USTAWIEN
FABRYCZNYCH

Stuknijx 2| Przytrzymaj (5's)
WIEKSZE MOZLIWOSCI DZIEKI
APLIKAUI

LADOWANIE

DZIALANIE DIODY LED
Nawiazywanie pofaczenia BT |

BT podtaczone | BT niepodfaczone
Niski poziom akumulatora |
tadowanie | Petne natadowanie




SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA
Model:

TUNEBUDS 2

PT-BR

Rozmiar przetwornika: przetwomnik dynamiczny 10mm /39" | CONTEUDO DA CAIXA

Zasilanie: SV==1A APLICATIVO

Stuchawka: 3!3 %k’ﬂ: S;j;?ﬁ;‘z‘i/mm azem) Tenha mais controle e personalizagio

Etui fadujace: 4069/009funta na sua experiénda de dudio com

Etui tadujace (Ghost Edition): 42,69/0,094 funta esseaplicativo gratuito.

T do stuchawek Akumulator i MODO DE USAR

. wetuifaduj. }&mc"‘a‘/;ra,sw diferentes tamanhos
o (630mAn/38Y) até encontrar o mais confortavel e o

(zas tadowania: 2godz. od wyzerpania melhor desempenho de dudio.

;m; n_dtuv?_rza;:ia mulymki zkvl_h;z’:ga o0t PRIMEIRA UTILIZAGAO

C“z:s‘olztwalv:/aniaa( Zl:l’:?yki"l ﬁauor;q o LIGARE CONECTAR

funkga BTi ANC: do 10 godz. Outros

Czas rozmawiania z wylaczong SelecioneJBL Tune Buds 2" para

funkeja ANC: do6 godz. conectar

Czas rozmawiania z wlaczona ,

funkgia ANC: o5 godz. * Compativel com smartphone

Pasmo przenoszenia: 20Hz- 20 khz Android na versao 6 ou posterior

{mpedancia: }g‘;’d'"sﬂg'wm . DUAL CONNECT E SINCRONIZAGAO

Maksymalne cisnienie akustyczne SPL: 95 dB Modo estéreo | Modo mono

Czutos¢ mikrofonu: -38 dBV/Pa przy 1kHz CONEXAO MULTIPONTOS

Wersja Bluetooth: Maximo de 2 dispositivos

Wersja profilu Bluetooth:
Zakres zestotliwosci nadajnika
Bluetooth:

Moc nadajnika Bluetooth:
Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth:
Maks. temperatura robocza:

AiDPV]A, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz
<12d8m (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45

Toque uma vez | Segure por 55
(CONTROLES
ANC (Cancelamento de Ruidos
Adaptativo)*

Ambient Aware (permite escutar o
som ambiente)*

TalkThru (permite conversar sem
desligar o som)*

ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS
Modelo:

Tamanho do driver:
Alimentacao de energia:
Fone de ouvido:

TUNEBUDS 2
Driver dingmico de 10mm /0,39"
5

5,59 cada (11gtotal) /
0,012 Ibs cada (0,024 Ibs total)

. Estojo de carregamento: 4069/0,091bs
Biaby/ir*/Outos Estoo de carregamento (Ghost Edtion): 42,6g/ 0094 s
Toque uma vez  Toque duas vezes | | 1ino e bateria do fone de ouvido: ateria de jon-ltio (68 mAh /3,85 V)
Toque trés vezes | Segure por 25 Bateria do estojo para carregamento: Bateria de ion-litio (630 mAh /3,8V)
* Habilite controles Tempo de carga: até 2 horas (carga total)
avanados conectando eu Tempo de reprodugdo de misica com
JBLTUNE BUDS 2 a0 aplicativo JBL BTllgadueAM(desllgado: B Até 12 horas

p Tempo de reprodugio de misica com
Headphones & BT ligado e ANC ligado: Até 10 horas
VOICEAWARE Tempo de conversagao com ANC
DESLIGA desligado: Até 6 horas

CONF 0 Tempo d 0
RESTAURA Ot ANCligado: A6 S horas
DEFABRICA Resposta de frequéncia: 20Hz- 20 kHz
Toque duas vezes | Sequre por Ss Impedang 16 ohms
MAIS RECURSOS COM O Sensibilidade: 100 dB SPL@1 kHz

SPL méximo: 95dB

APLICATIVO Sensibilidade do micrfone: 380B/Pa kHz
CARREGANDO Versio Bluetooth: 53
FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED Versdes de perfil Bluetooth: A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
BT conectando | BT conectado| Faixa de frequéncia do transmissor
BT ndo conectado Bluetooth: 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Bateria fraca | Carregando | Bateria
carregada

Poténcia do transmissor Bluetooth:
Modulagao de transmissao Bluetooth:
Temperatura maxima de uso:

<12dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, /4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C



Bl

DETTA FINNS | LADAN

AP

Fa @nnu mer kontroll och anpassning
av dina musikupplevelser med den
har gratis-appen.

HUR DE SKA SITTA

Testa olika storlekar for att fa perfekt
passform och ljud.

FORSTA ANVANDNINGEN

SLA PA & ANSLUT

Ovriga

Valj “JBL Tune Buds 2" for att ansluta.
* Kompatibel med Android-
telefoner som kor 6+

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereo-lage | Mono-ldge
FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING

Max 2 enheter

Tryckx 1| Hall ned (S's)
KONTROLLER

ANC*

Ambient Aware*

TalkThru*

Bixby/Siri/Ovriga

Tryck 1| Tryck x 2| Tryck 3 |
Hall ned (25)

* Aktivera avancerade

kontroller genom att ansluta
dina JBLTUNE BUDS 2 till JBL
Headphones-appen
VOICEAWARE
STANG AV
FABRIKSATERSTALLNING
Tryck x 2| Hall ned (55)
GOR MER MED APPEN
LADDNING
LED-FUNKTIONER

BT ansluter

BT anslutet

BT ¢j anslutet

Lag batteriniva

Laddar

Fulltladdad

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
odell:

Storlek pa hogtalarelement:

Stromforsorjning:

Oronsnéicka:

Laddningsfodral:

Laddningsfodral (Ghost Edition):

Batterityp, bronsniickor:

Batterityp, laddningsfodral:

Laddningstid:

Musikspeltid med BT p och ANC av:

Musikspeltid med BT pa och ANC pa:

Taltid med ANCav:

Taltid med ANC pa:

Frekvensomfang:

Impedans:

Kanslighet:

Max SPL:

Mikrofonkénslighet:

Bluetooth-version:

Bluetooth-profilens version:

Bluetooth-sindarens frekvensomfang:

Bluetooth-sandarens effekt:
Bluetooth-sandarens modulering:
Max drifttemperatur:

TUNEBUDS 2

10 mm (0,39 tum) dynamiskt
5V==1A

5,59/ styck (11 g tillsammans)
4069

069

Litiumjon (68 mAh /3,85 V)
Litiumjon (630 mAh /3,8V)
2timmar frén tomt

Upp till 12 timmar

Upp till 10 timmar

Upp till 6 timmar

Upp il timmar

20Hz - 20 kHz

160hm

100 dB SPLvid 1kHz

95dB

-38 dBV/Pavid 1kHz

53

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

< 12dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

KUTU iGERIGI

UYGULAMA

Bu icretsiz uygulamaile
dinleme deneyiminizi daha
fazla kontrol altina alabilir ve
kisisellestirebilirisiniz.
NASILTAKILIR

Miikemmel uyum ve ses
performansi igin dedisik élgileri
deneyin.

ILKKULLANIM

GUCU ACMA VE BAGLANMA
Digerleri

Baglanmak igin“JBL Tune Buds 2"yi
segin.

* Android 6 ve iizeri telefonlarla
uyumludur

IKILI BAGLANTI +
SENKRONIZASYON

Stereo mod | Mono mod

COK NOKTALI BAGLANT!
Enfazla 2 cihaz

Tiklax 1| Basih Tut (5's)
KONTROLLER

ANC*

Ambient Aware (Ortam
Farkindaligi)*

TalkThru (Araciigiyla konusma)*
Bixby/Siri®/Digerleri

Tiklax 1| Tiklax 2 | Tiklax3 |
Basili Tut (25)

* JBLTUNE BUDS 2'nizi JBL
Headphones uygulamasina
baglayarak gelismis kontrolleri
etkinlestirin.

VOICEAWARE

GUCU KAPATMA

FABRIKA AYARLARI

Tiklax2 |BasilTut (5)
UYGULAMA iLE DAHA
FAZLASINI YAPIN
$SARJETME

LED HAREKETLERi

BT baglaniyor | BT bagland |
BT bagl degil

Dilsiik pil giicii | Sarj etme |
Tam sarj oldu




'IEKNIKOZELLIKLER

Suru(u boyutu:
Giig kaynagi:
Kulakiik:

Sarj kutusu:
Sarj kutusu (Ghost Edition):
Kulaklik pil tilri
Sarj kutusu piltirii:
sarj siresi:

BT agikken ve ANC kapaliyken
miizik calma siiresi:

BT ve ANCagikken miizik
calmassiesi:

ANC kapaliyken konugma sii
ANCagikken konusma siiresi:
Frekans araligi:

Empedans:

Hassasiyet:

Maksimum SPL:

Mikrofon ha
Bluetooth Si
Bluetooth profil i

Bluetooth vric frekans aalii:

Bluetooth verii giic
Bluetooth verici modilasyonu:
Maksimum calisma sicakigi:

TUNEBUDS 2

10mm/0,39" Dinami Siiriicii
SV===1A

Bilesk basina 5,5 g (bilesik 11g) /
Bilesik basina 0,012 Ibs (birlesk olarak
0,024 bs)

40,69/0,09 Ibs

42,69/0,0941bs

Lityum-iyon pil (68 mAh /3,85V)
Lityum-iyon pil (630 mAh /3,8V)
Sarjt tamamen tiikendikten sonra 2 saat

12 saate kadar

10 saate kadar

6 saate kadar

5 saate kadar
20Hz-20kHz
16.0hm

100 dB SPL@1 kHz
95 dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<12dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

TEXHIYHI XAPAKTEPUCTUKN

KOMIIEKTMIOCTAUAHHA  Ambient Aware (3insLexa oyt pumsinspaiioepa Tﬂumﬁ‘;ﬁi?,fjnpmpmm ,
AOJATOK UyTHICTb JOBKiANA)* 039,301
Togakosi TalThru yswoct ey )
T A HagywhHuku: g,glréun.h 1/r B KOOMOHZA:KT\] /
npocnyXoByBaHHA 3a fonomorolo  Bixby /Sir® /Ihwe K’wmtm]a ur. (0024 gyiras
HALLOrO GE3KOWTOBHORO A0gaTKy.  TOPKHTLCA 1 a3 | TOpKHITSGH 20231 | 3apanuuni ymmsps: 4067/009 dyHTa
AK BUKOPUCTOBYBATY I%PKNMW"WMWE‘M) 3apapuni gymnap (Ghost Edition): 4261/0094 dyvra
e piski 106 Tii-oHhan
Migi6paTy ONTUMaNbHY NoCaKy KepyBaHHA MoK nigiktioue (68 MAroa/3858)
oy asywwiia JBLTUNE BUDS 2 Gymap [’;m ooy
WA ron
MEPLUE BUKOPUCTAHHA e ieadphores dacsap P sl —
BKITIOHEHHATACTIOVUEHHA  pnile Yac ITBOPEHHS MYSUKH 3 yBiNK-
e CNARHAIOBORCHHIAK | ncomopemmmpmsysin.
BuGepiry «JBL Tune Buds 2» na HATIALITYBAHb ‘HeHuM BT ANC: Jlo10ron
nuémsouewn‘ o Topkwiecn 2 pasa | Vipavyire(5 ce) Yac po3mMOBH 3 BUMKHEHNM AN!é: ﬂo 6rop
* CymicHicTb i3 TeneoHamu e Yac po3mosu 3 ygimkHeHnm ANC: lo5rop
Android 6+ éloéﬂo"c'(;’B'oMom"“Bml 31 | YacrorHa xapaktepucrika: 20Tu-20Ky
i nip: 1
NOABIAHE MAKNIOUEHHA +  SACTOCYHKOM nip: ice: i —
CUHXPOHIBALLIA 3APAIPKRHHA WG o5
G | S"mm” |HHM||§“_\T°P|B YyTnuBicTb MikpodoHa: -3836B/Manpw 1 My
y no
BATATOTONKOBE BT scrarionnero) ik o A2DPV14AVRCPVI.62,HFPV1 8
QABK(M,MVM ’ ancyTpm . BT he scraroanero :ﬁ.‘é‘?:&“ lanesonneperaea:a 241Ty- 24835y
opritsca | pas| Vipwie (5¢e9 ayyynarop | Tloryicr Bluetooth: < 125/ (EIN)
ENEMEHTU YNPAB/IIHHA apaKana| Mopynsuis nepenasadaBluetooth:  GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
ANC (AxmtBHe wymosarnywerHA)*  [logicrio sapsmKeni MakcumansHa po6oua Temnepatypa:  45°C
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TUNEBUDS 2

10mm /039" BHASSER) 28
SV=1A

S5 (MENg)/
2 0.0121bs (T 0.0241bs)

E@RRT
B

RER: 40.69/0.09Ibs
FEEA (Ghost Edition) © 4269/0.0941bs
AR BEFEM (68mA/3.85V)

FES WA STEET I (630mAh/3.8V)
FEBHR WmBBEEIFERE 2B
E“HF?E&&S@M&B&EE
RS P s RIE /B
EEFREHEIEIRIE
B A S B R R RE0/EF
TEEBIPEIRRARARTEYBE
SERR R 6/1\FF
£ BNPEIR BIRKFFAORX
SERER RES

20Hz-20kHz

B

100dBSPL@1 kHz

958

38 dBV/Pa@! kHz
Y 53
& A2DPV14~ AVRCPV1.6.2 ~ HFP V1.8
B2 2.4GHz-2.4835 GHz
|3 <12d8m (EIRP)
B : GFSK~ /4-DQPSK ~ 8DPSK
BEIFRE: 45°C

o

ISIKOTAK

APLIKASI

Miliki aplikasi gratis ini agar kontrol
dan personalisasi pengalaman
mendengarkan sepenuhnya ada di
tangan Anda.

(CARA PEMAKAIAN

Coba berbagai ukuran demi
kenyamanan dan kualitas audio.
PENGGUNAAN PERTAMA
MENYALAKAN &
MENYAMBUNGKAN

Lainnya

Pilih“JBL Tune Buds 2" untuk
menyambungkan.
*Kompatibel dengan ponsel
Android dengan sistem 6+
PENYAMBUNGAN +
SINKRONISASI GANDA

Mode Stereo | Mode Mono
SAMBUNGAN BANYAK TITIK
Maksimum 2 perangkat

Ketuk x 1| Tahan (5 dtk)

KONTROL

ANC (Penghilang Derau Aktif)*
Ambient Aware (Sadar Sekitar)*
TalkThru (Mode Percakapan)*
Bixby/Siri®/Lainnya

Ketuk x 1 Ketuk x 2 Ketuk x 3
Tahan (2 dtk)

* Aktifkan kontrol lanjutan
dengan menyambungkan
JBLTUNE BUDS 2 ke aplikasi JBL
Headphones @.

VOICEAWARE

MEMATIKAN

ATUR ULANG KE PENGATURAN
PABRIK

Ketuk x 2| Tahan (5 dtk)
KEGUNAAN LAIN APLIKASI
PENGISIAN DAYA

POLALED

BT menyambungkan |

BT tersambung |

BT tidak tersambung

Daya baterai lemah | Mengisi daya |
Daya terisi penuh

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
lodel:

Ukuran driver:

Catu daya:

Earbud:

(asing pengisi daya:

TUNE BUDS 2
Driver Dinamis 10 mm/0,39"
S5V=1A

5,5.gper buah (total 11 9)/

0,012 Ibs per buah (total 0,024 bs)
4069/0,091bs

Casing pengisi daya (Ghost Edition): 42,6 9/0,094 Ibs

Tipe baterai earbud:
Tipe baterai casing pengisi daya:
Lama pengisian daya:

Waktu pemutaran musik dengan BT

aktif dan ANC nonaktif:

Waktu pemutaran musik dengan BT

aktif dan ANC aktif:

Baterai litium-ion (68 mAh/3,85 V)
Baterai litium-ion (630 mAh/3,8V)
2jam dari keadaan kosong

Hingga 12 jam

Hingga 10jam

Waktu bicara dengan ANC nonakif: Hingga 6 jam

Waktu bicara dengan ANC aktif:
Respons frekuensi:

Impedans:

Sensitivitas:

SPL Maksimum:

Sensitivitas mikrofon:

Versi Bluetooth:

Versi profil Bluetooth:
Rentang frekuensi pemancar
Bluetooth:

Daya pemancar Bluetooth:
Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth:

Suhu pengoperasian maksimum:

Hingga 5 jam
20Hz-20kHz
160hm
100 4B SPL@T kHz

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

53

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz~2,4835 GHz

<12dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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TECH SPEC
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201081007 §20p5 9029209 E
Pty 8
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BT 4 ANC o} &) Bqisg

§epfloedy

ANC 83 ¢d:cdodls-
Mic gSe) ofsolgodd-
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A

To protect battery lifespan, fully charge at least once
every 3 months. Battery life will vary due to usage
patterns and environmental conditions.

FR pour pvoteger la vie de la batterie, chargez la complétement
au moins une fois tous les 3 mois. La durée de vie de la batterie
varie en fonction des modes dutilisation et des conditions
environnementales.
For at optimere batteriets levetid skal du oplade fuldt ud mindst en
gang i kvartalet. Batteriets levetid afhanger af brugsmanstre og
omgivelser.
Lade zum Schutz des Akkus diesen mindestens einmal alle
3 Monate vollstandig auf. Die Akkulebensdauer kann aufgrund von
und variieren.
Tava npootateboete T idpKeia {wiic ¢ pmatapiag, goptiote Ty
TP TouhdytoTov piia @opd kabe 3 privec. H (wii e pmatapiag
oikiNet avaoya e T xprion Kai Tig meptBatovTIkéC ouvBrikec.
Para proteger la duracion de la bateria, cérgala completamente al
‘menos una vez cada 3 meses. La duracion de la bateria depende de
los patrones de uso y las condiciones ambientales.
Akun Kayttoian turvaamiseksi, lataa tayteen ainakin kerran
3 kuukauden valein. Akun kdyttoika vaihtelee kayttotapojen ja
ympristdolosuhteiden mukaan.

4

R

m

o
o

HU Az akkumuldtor élettartamanak védelme érdekében teljesen toltse
fel 3 havonta legalbb egyszer. Az akkumulator élettartama a
hasznélattdl, és a kornyezeti feltételektdl fiigg.

IT Per preservare la durata della batteria, effettuare una carica
completa almeno una volta ogni 3 mesi. La durata della batteria
varia a seconda del tipo di utilizzo e delle condizioni ambientali.

NL Voor een optimale levensduur de batterij minstens om de
3 maanden volledig opladen. De levensduur van de batterij is
afhankelijk van gebruikspatronen en omgevingscondities.

NO For & beskytte batteriets levetid ma det lades helt opp minst
én gang hver 3. mdned. Batteriets levetid vil variere etter
bruksmanster og omgivelsesforhold.

PL Aby zachowa czas eksploatacji akumulatora, nalezy go tadowac
o najmniej raz na trzy miesiace. Zywotnos¢ akumulatora zalezy od
sposobu jego uzycia i warunkow otoczenia.

PT-BR Para garantir a durabilidade da bateria, carreque-a totalmente
pelo menos uma vez a cada trés meses. A vida util da bateria
depende dos padrdes de uso e das condicdes do ambiente.

SV For att forbéttra batteriets livslangd ska det laddas det fullt minst
engang var tredje ménad. Batteriets livslangd varierar beroende pa
anvandning och miljoforhallanden.

TR Pil 6mriinii uzatmak icin en az 3 ayda bir tam olarak sarj edin. Pil
omrii kullanim sekline ve cevresel sartlara bagh olarak degisiklik
gosterebilir.

UA L CTPOK CNyX6M TOBHICTIO 3apAg-
XaiiTe Woro wWwoHaiMeHwe pa3 Ha 3 micau. CTpok cyx6u
aKyMynATOpa 3aneXuTh B CNOCOGIB BIKOPUCTaHHA Ta yMOB
HaBKOMMILIHBOTO CepeRoBMLA.

HN ﬁTf%iF%itﬁ%ﬁ, BSED 3 PAHIT—

A A Al Hﬁ*ﬂiﬁ%%ﬁﬁﬁgo

HTW Aﬁiﬁ@,maq AEa FE G 3 EANE

AT 8 — R o S R A By R R FR AR 50D
e

ID Agar baterai awet, isi dayanya hingga penuh paling sedikit sekali
setiap 3 bulan. Masa pakai baterai bervariasi, tergantung pola
penggunaan dan kondisi lingkungan.
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The power delivered by the charger must be between min
2.5 Watts required by the radio equipment, and max 5 Watts
in order to achieve the maximum charging speed.

FR La puissance délivrée par le chargeur doit étre comprise entre
2,5 watts minimum requis par Iéquipement radio et 5 watts
maximum afin datteindre la vitesse de charge maximale.

=3
2

Den effekt, som opladeren leverer, skal vare mellem mindst
2,5 watt, som kraeves af radioudstyret, og hajst 5 watt for at nd den
maksimale  opladningshastighed.

=

Die vom Ladegerét gelieferte Leistung muss zwischen mindestens
2,5 Watt, die das Funkgerat bendtigt, und maximal 5 Watt liegen,
um die maximale Ladegeschwindigkeit zu erreichen.

EL H 1ox0¢ mou mapéxel o @opTioTi mpémel va Kupaivetat petagd
2,5 Watts Touhdyiotov mou amartouval ané Tov. paslogwviko
e€omhiopo kat 5 Watts o mohw, mpokelyiévou va emreuyBei n péylom
Tayitta QopTIoNG.

ES La potencia que aporta el cargador debe estar entre un minimo de
2,5 W requerido por el equipo de radio y un maximo de 5 W para
lograr la méxima velocidad de carga.

FI Laturin antaman tehon on oltava véhintdan 2,5 watin ja enintdén

5 watin valilla, jotta saavutetaan suurin mahdollinen latausnopeus.

HU A tolt ltal leadott teljesitménynek a radioberendezés altal
igényelt min. 2,5 Watt és max. 5 Watt kozott kell lennie a maximalis
toltési sebesség eléréséhez.

=

La potenza erogata dal caricatore deve essere compresa tra min
2,5 Watt richiesti dall'apparecchiatura radio, e max 5 Watt per
raggiungere la velocita di ricarica massima.

NL Het door de oplader geleverde vermogen moet tussen minimaal
2,5Watt liggen dat s vereist door de radioapparatuur, en maximaal
5 Watt om de maximale laadsnelheid te bereiken.

NO Ford oppna maksimal ladehastighet mé strommen fra laderen vaere
mellom min. 2,5 watt som kreves av radioutstyret og 5 watt.

PL Moc dostarczana do fadowarki musi miescic si¢ w zakresie
od minimum 2,5 W wymaganym przez sprzet radiowy i
maksymalnie 5 W, aby osiagna¢ maksymalng predkosc
fadowania.

2

Effekten som laddaren levererar méste ligga mellan min 2,5 watt
som krévs for radioutrustningen och max 5 watt for att uppnd
maximal laddningshastighet.

-
=

Maksimum sarj hizina ulasmak igin sarj cihazinin sagladigi
giig, radyo ekipmaninin gerektirdigi minimum 2,5 Watt ile
maksimum 5 Watt arasinda olmalidir.

UA [oTyxHiCTb 3apaAHOro NPUCTPOI NOBWHHA CTAHOBMTY He:
MeHwe 2,5 Br, HeobxigHwx 4na pagioobnagHanHs, i He Ginble
5 BT AnA OCATHEHHA MaKCMaNbHOT LIBWAKOCTI 3apAMKaHHS.



FCC/ISED RF Exp ionand S

This equipment complies with FCC/ISED radiation exposure limits set forth for an uncontrolled environment. End user must follow the specific operating instructions for satisfying RF exposure
compliance. This transmitter must not be co-located or operating in conjunction with any other antenna or transmitter.

The portable device is designed to meet the requirements for exposure to radio waves established by the Federal Communications Commission (USA)/ISED. These requirements set a SAR limit
of 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of tissue. The highest SAR value reported under this standard during product certification for use when properly worn on the head.

Renseignements et énoncé sur 'exposition aux RF d'FCC/ISDE

L'appareil est conforme aux limites d'exposition aux rayonnements FCC / ISDE spécifiées pour les environnements non contrdlés. Les utilisateurs finaux doivent suivre des instructions
d'utilisation spécifiques pour répondre aux exigences de conformité en matiére d'exposition aux radiofréquences. Cet émetteur ne doit pas coexister ou fonctionner conjointement avec toute
autre antenne ou émetteur.

Les appareils portables sont conus pour répondre aux exigences d'exposition aux ondes radio établies par la Federal Communications Commission / ISDE des Etats - Unis. Ces exigences
établissent une limite SAR de 1,6 W / kg en moyenne pour un gramme de tissu. La valeur SAR la plus élevée rapportée conformément a cette norme lorsqu'elle est correctement portée sur la
téte lors de la certification du produit.

The Head and Limbs SAR limit of CE and UKCA are 10g 2.0 W/kg(Head) and 10g 4.0 W/kg (Limbs) , the highest SAR value reported during product certification is 10g 0.29 W/Kg for typical
head and limbs operations.

La limite DAS pour la téte et les membres de CE et UKCA est de 10 g 2,0 W/kg (téte) et de 10 g 4,0 W/kg (membres), la valeur DAS la plus élevée signalée lors de la certification du produit est
de 109 0,29 W/kg pour les opérations typiques de la téte et des membres.



/\WARNING

DO NOT ATTEMPT TO OPEN, SERVICE, OR DISASSEMBLE THE BATTERY | DO NOT SHORT CIRCUIT | MAY EXPLODE IF DISPOSED OF IN FIRE | RISK OF EXPLOSION IF BATTERY IS REPLACED BY
AN INCORRECT TYPE | DISPOSE OR RECYCLE USED BATTERIES ACCORDING TO THE INSTRUCTIONS

HE HAMATAVTECA BIJKPUBATY, OBCIYTOBYBATM ABO PO3BMPATV BATAPEIO | HE JOMYCKAITE KOPOTKOTO 3AMMKAHHA | MOME BYBYXHYTU, AKLLIO YTVNI3YBATU Y
BOTHI | PY3VK BIBYXY, AKLLIO BATAPEIO 3AMIHUTIA HA HEBIAMIOBIAHWV WM | YTWI3YITE ABO MEPEPOB/IATE BIKOPVICTAHI BATAPEI BIAMOBIZHO 10 IHCTPYKLIIA

TP S HIEE A5 0|9l 0 0 2 OIBOPH IR E| N A 314018,

1S 13252(PART 1):2010/
IEC 60950-1 : 2005 [ y A DEPOSER A DEPQSER
Cet appareil, EN MAGASIN  EN DECHETERIE
U K g‘ ses accessoires
et cordons ou
C n se recyclent
—

R-41219940
www.bis.gov.in Points de collecte sur www.quefairedemesdechets.fr

<

FCCID: APITUNEBUDS2
1C: 6132A-TUNEBUDS2



€3 Bluetooth

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and
any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other
trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

Google, Android and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.

The product contains non-replaceable batteries.
Battery type: GSP1254 03, nominal voltage: 3.85V

CMIIT ID: 24J99830L290
#13& 5 Harman International Industries, Incorporated



aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagdies

Este produto esta homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os procedimentos regulamentados
para avaliacao da conformidade de produtos para telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos
téenicos aplicados.

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br

Este equipamento ndo tem direito a protecao contra interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode
causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.

Atencao: conforme lei brasileira n° 11.291, a exposicao prolongada a ruidos superiores a
85dB pode causar danos ao sistema auditivo.



Product specifications and app screens are subject to change without notice.
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